
 

DAILY CLASS ROUTINE/2018(JUNE-NOVEMBER)                                         TUESDAY                                                           w.e.f-11th JUNE/18 

TIME 
    &  
CLASS 

 
8.00-9.00 

 
9.00-9.45 

 
9.45-10.30 

 
10.30-11.15 

 
11.15-12.00 

 
12.00-12.45 

 
12.45-1.30 

 
1.30-2.15 

 
2.15-3.00 

 
3.00-3.45 

 
XI 

 
  YOGA 

 
Hsc-1 

 
Ecc-1 

 
Soc-1 

 
     Psc-1 

 
Edu-1 

MIL 
Ass-1 
Ben-2 
Hind-Hs.Lab 
Alt.E-IQAC 
      

 
Ad.Ass-1 
Ad.Hin-IQAC 
 

 
    Eng-1 

 
   
  STDN 

 
XII 

 
 
SPORTS 

 
 

      Eco-5 

 
 

Hsc-5 

 
 
    Psc-5 

 
 
 

 
 

Soc-5 

 
Adv.Ass-5 
Adv.Hin-2 

 
 
    Edu-5 

        MIL 
Ass-3 
Hindi-5 
Alt.E-Ed.Lab 

 
     
      Eng-5 

 
 
  STDN 

 
1st  
Sem 

  
 
   Eng(P)-3 
 

  MAJOR 
Eng-IQAC 
Soc-6 
Psc-9 

 
 
Edu(P)-3 
 

MAJOR 
Hsc-6 
Ass-7 
Edu-Ed.Lab 

 
Hsc.(P)-
Hs.lab 

 
Ad.Ass-6 
As.Hind-
Ed.Lab 

MAJOR 
 Eng-2 

    MAJOR  
Ass-7 
Eco-2 
Psc-IQAC 

 
 

 
3rd Sem 

 
 
 

 MAJOR 
Eng-Hs.lab 
Eco-2 
 

 
  Psc(P)-3 

MAJOR 
Edu-Ed.lab 
Psc-6 
Ass-7 
Soc-IQAC 

 
Hsc(P)-Hslab 
 

MAJOR 
Ass-3 
Eng-IQAC 

 
Edu(P)-3 

MAJOR 
Psc-6 
Soc-7 
Hsc(M)-Hslab 

 
   Eng(G)-3 
 

TUTORIAL/ 
REMIDIAL-3 

 
5th Sem 

 MAJOR 
Ass-9 
Skill Based 
TTMG-6 
TELG-Ed.Lab 
DTPG-Com.lab 
CRW(Eng)-7 
CRW(Ass)-
IQAC 

MAJOR 
Soc-7 
Psc-2 
Hsc-Hs.lab 
Edu-Ed.Lab 

MAJOR 
Eco-9 
Eco(P)-2 
Hsc-Hs.lab 
 
 

MAJOR 
Eng- IQAC 
Psc-2 
Hsc(M)-3 
Soc(P)-9 

MAJOR 
Eng-6 
Soc-9 
Ass-7 
Edu-(Edu.lab) 
 

MAJOR 
Ass-7 
Eco-9 

MAJOR 
  Eng-9 

Hsc.(M)-
Hs.lab 
Ad.Ass-6 
Ad.Hindi-9 
Psc(G)-Ed.lab 
 

MAJOR 
Eco-9 
Psc-7 
Hsc-Hs.lab 
Edu-Ed.lab 
 

  

  

                                                                                          ALTERATION OF CLASSES WILL NOT BE ALLOWED. 


